
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200702120000
65070

02/12/2007
01:38:22

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-6
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200702120000
65370

02/12/2007
02:11:08

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-5
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200703130001
11650

03/13/2007
08:18:36

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-10
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200703130001
11660

03/13/2007
08:24:05

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-8
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200703130001
11680

03/13/2007
08:28:38

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-9
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200703130001
11670

03/13/2007
08:26:53

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

37 47 Lot#:9-7
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR

200707170003
34740

07/17/2007
02:54:27

ARLINGTON
PROPERTIES
INC

Grantor DEEDS PETRUS,
JOHN W

37 47 Lot#:9-10
Book:37 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 9TH
SECTOR


