Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200702120000 65070	02/12/2007 01:38:22	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-6 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200702120000 65370	02/12/2007 02:11:08	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-5 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200703130001 11650	03/13/2007 08:18:36	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-10 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200703130001 11660	03/13/2007 08:24:05	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-8 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200703130001 11680	03/13/2007 08:28:38	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-9 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200703130001 11670	03/13/2007 08:26:53	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			37	47		Lot#:9-7 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR
200707170003 34740	07/17/2007 02:54:27	ARLINGTON PROPERTIES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PETRUS, JOHN W			37	47		Lot#:9-10 Book:37 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 9TH SECTOR